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SMALL ENGINE
REPAIR

Full tune-up, by machine type

Lawn mower $72.99 Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, blades, fasteners, cables
Chain saw $68.99 Spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system

Hedge trimmer  $54.99 Spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, spark arrestor, cutter blades

Riding mower $149.99 Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, blades, fasteners, cables
Leaf blower $44.99 Spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, spark arrestor

Edger / trimmer  $49.99 Spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, spark arrestor

Walk-behind ZTR $99.99 Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, blades, fasteners, cables
Generator $79.99 Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system

Pressure washer $89.99 Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, tires, fasteners, cables
Tiller $89.99 Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, tires, fasteners, cables
Walk-behind edger$69.99 Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, blades, fasteners, cables
Snowblower $79.99 Oil change, spark plug, air intake, lube points, RPM, fuel system, compression, belt

Sod cutter $99.99 Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, blades, fasteners, cables
Aerator $69.99 Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, spring tooth, cables

$19.99 diagnostic fee, which can be applied to your tune-up or service
Non-standard repairs will be charged an hourly rate of $64.99 / hour

Parts sold separately Phone: (435) 632-2986 960 N Dixie Downs Rd Suite B




Lawn mower services

Carburetor work

Blade sharpening

Recoil repair

Tire replacement

Blade clutch, drive cable
Throttle/blade brake cables
Compression/ignition check
Ignition module replacement
Oil change

Drive belt replacement
Intake valve cleaning
Transmission replacement

§79.99
$12.99
$39.99
$24.99
$54.99
$39.99
$39.99
$59.99
$19.99
$49.99
§79.99
$89.99

Riding mower services

Carburetor work

Blade sharpening

Recoil repair

Tire replacement

Cable replacement

Blade replacement
Compression/ignition check
Steering, drive lubrication
Ignition module replacement
Oil change

$159.99
$12.99
$39.99
$24.99
$39.99
$9.99
$39.99
$39.99
$59.99
$34.99

Chain saw services

Carburetor work

Chain sharpening

Recoil repair

Chain oiler replacement
Spark arrestor cleaning
Chain replacement
Compression/ignition check
Ignition module replacement
Bar replacement

Sprocket replacement

Leaf blower services

Carburetor work

Valve adjustment

Recoil repair

Spark arrestor cleaning
Compression/ignition check
Ignition module replacement
Oil change

Hedge trimmer services

Carburetor work

Blade sharpening

Recoil repair

Gear box kit replacement
Spark arrestor cleaning
Blade replacement
Compression/ignition check
Ignition module replacement
Oil change

Drive belt replacement
Intake valve cleaning
Transmission replacement

$79.99
$49.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$59.99
$39.99
$59.99
$19.99
$49.99
§79.99
$89.99

Edger/trimmer services

Carburetor work

Valve adjustment

Recoil repair

Rewind head

Spark arrestor cleaning
Cable replacement
Compression/ignition check
Ignition module replacement
Oil change

Non-standard repairs will be charged an hourly rate of $64.99 / hour

Parts sold separately

(435) 632-2986

960 N Dixie Downs Rd Ste B

§79.99
$39.99
$39.99
$5.99

$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$59.99
$19.99
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Walk-behind ZTR services Generator services Pressure washer services

Carburetor work §79.99  Carburetor work Carburetor work $79.99
Blade sharpening $19.99  Compression/ignition check Compression/ignition check  $39.99
Recoil repair $39.99  Recoil repair Recoil repair $39.99
Blade replacement $19.99 Tire replacement Tire replacement $24.99
Tire replacement $24.99  Fuel system draining Pump replacement $79.99
Steering, drive lubrication $39.99  Qil change Oil change $19.99
Oil change $34.99

Tiller services Walk-behind edger services Snowblower services

Carburetor work Carburetor work $79.99 Carburetor work

Belt replacement Belt replacement $39.99 Skids/scraper replacement
Recoil repair Recoil repair $39.99 Recoil repair

Tire replacement Tire replacement $24.99 Tire replacement

Cable replacement Cable replacement $39.99 Cable replacement

Tine replacement Blade replacement $4.99 Belt replacement
Compression/ignition check Compression/ignition check  $39.99 Compression/ignition check
Ignition module replacement Ignition module replacement  $59.99 Impellor shaft bearings

Oil change Oil change $19.99 Oil change

Non-standard repairs will be charged an hourly rate of $64.99 / hour >
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Parts sold separately (435) 632-2986 960 N Dixie Downs Rd Ste B




