

Full tune-up, by machine type

Lawn mower	\$72.99	Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, blades, fasteners, cables
Chain saw	\$68.99	Spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system
Hedge trimmer	\$54.99	Spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, spark arrestor, cutter blades
Riding mower	\$149.99	Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, blades, fasteners, cables
Leaf blower	\$44.99	Spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, spark arrestor
Edger / trimmer	\$49.99	Spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, spark arrestor
Walk-behind ZTR	\$99.99	Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, blades, fasteners, cables
Generator	\$79.99	Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system
Pressure washer	\$89.99	Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, tires, fasteners, cables
Tiller	\$89.99	Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, tires, fasteners, cables
Walk-behind edge	er\$69.99	Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, blades, fasteners, cables
Snowblower	\$79.99	Oil change, spark plug, air intake, lube points, RPM, fuel system, compression, belt
Sod cutter	\$99.99	Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, blades, fasteners, cables
Aerator	\$69.99	Oil change, spark plug, air filter, lube points, RPM, fuel system, spring tooth, cables

\$19.99 diagnostic fee, which can be applied to your tune-up or service Non-standard repairs will be charged an hourly rate of \$64.99 / hour

Parts sold separately

Phone: (435) 632-2986 960 N Dixie Downs Rd Suite B

Lawn mower services

Carburetor work	\$79.99
Blade sharpening	\$12.99
Recoil repair	\$39.99
Tire replacement	\$24.99
Blade clutch, drive cable	\$54.99
Throttle/blade brake cables	\$39.99
Compression/ignition check	\$39.99
Ignition module replacement	\$59.99
Oil change	\$19.99
Drive belt replacement	\$49.99
Intake valve cleaning	\$79.99
Transmission replacement	\$89.99

Riding mower services

Carburetor work	\$159.99
Blade sharpening	\$12.99
Recoil repair	\$39.99
Tire replacement	\$24.99
Cable replacement	\$39.99
Blade replacement	\$9.99
Compression/ignition check	\$39.99
Steering, drive lubrication	\$39.99
Ignition module replacement	\$59.99
Oil change	\$34.99

Parts sold separately

Chain saw services

Carburetor work	\$79.99
Chain sharpening	\$24.99
Recoil repair	\$39.99
Chain oiler replacement	\$29.99
Spark arrestor cleaning	\$39.99
Chain replacement	\$7.99
Compression/ignition check	\$39.99
Ignition module replacement	\$59.99
Bar replacement	\$7.99
Sprocket replacement	\$29.99

Leaf blower services

Carburetor work	\$79.99
Valve adjustment	\$39.99
Recoil repair	\$39.99
Spark arrestor cleaning	\$39.99
Compression/ignition check	\$39.99
Ignition module replacement	\$59.99
Oil change	\$19.99

Hedge trimmer services

Carburetor work	\$79.99
Blade sharpening	\$49.99
Recoil repair	\$39.99
Gear box kit replacement	\$39.99
Spark arrestor cleaning	\$39.99
Blade replacement	\$59.99
Compression/ignition check	\$39.99
Ignition module replacement	\$59.99
Oil change	\$19.99
Drive belt replacement	\$49.99
Intake valve cleaning	\$79.99
Transmission replacement	\$89.99

Edger/trimmer services

Carburetor work	\$79.99
Valve adjustment	\$39.99
Recoil repair	\$39.99
Rewind head	\$5.99
Spark arrestor cleaning	\$39.99
Cable replacement	\$39.99
Compression/ignition check	\$39.99
Ignition module replacement	\$59.99
Oil change	\$19.99

960 N Dixie Downs Rd Ste B

Non-standard repairs will be charged an hourly rate of \$64.99 / hour

(435) 632-2986



Walk-behind ZTR services

\$79.99

\$19.99

\$39.99

\$19.99

\$24.99

\$39.99

\$34.99

Carburetor work	
Blade sharpening	
Recoil repair	
Blade replacement	
Tire replacement	
Steering, drive lubrication	
Oil change	

Generator services

Carburetor work	\$79.99
Compression/ignition check	\$39.99
Recoil repair	\$39.99
Tire replacement	\$24.99
Fuel system draining	\$39.99
Oil change	\$19.99

Pressure washer services

Carburetor work	\$79.99
Compression/ignition check	\$39.99
Recoil repair	\$39.99
Tire replacement	\$24.99
Pump replacement	\$79.99
Oil change	\$19.99

Tiller services

Walk-behind edger services

Snowh		000
SUOMO	lower servi	ces

Carburetor work	\$79.99
Belt replacement	\$39.99
Recoil repair	\$39.99
Tire replacement	\$24.99
Cable replacement	\$39.99
Tine replacement	\$89.99
Compression/ignition check	\$39.99
Ignition module replacement	\$59.99
Oil change	\$19.99

Carburetor work \$79.99 Belt replacement \$39.99 Recoil repair \$39.99 Tire replacement \$24.99 Cable replacement \$39.99 Blade replacement \$4.99 Compression/ignition check \$39.99 Ignition module replacement \$59.99 Oil change \$19.99

Carburetor work	\$79.99
Skids/scraper replacement	\$49.99
Recoil repair	\$39.99
Tire replacement	\$24.99
Cable replacement	\$39.99
Belt replacement	\$79.99
Compression/ignition check	\$39.99
Impellor shaft bearings	\$169.99
Oil change	\$19.99

Non-standard repairs will be charged an hourly rate of \$64.99 / hour Parts sold separately (435) 632-2986 960 N Dixie Downs Rd Ste B

